

SB0433/214734/1

BY: Education, Health, and Environmental Affairs Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 433

(First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, strike beginning with “inform” in line 5 down through “font” in line 6 and substitute “include certain information regarding the process for resolving incorrectly filled prescriptions in accordance with certain regulations”.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, strike beginning with “**INFORMS**” in line 15 down through “**TYPE**” in line 17 and substitute “**INCLUDES INFORMATION REGARDING THE PROCESS FOR RESOLVING INCORRECTLY FILLED PRESCRIPTIONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH EXISTING REGULATIONS**”; and in line 18, strike “**(III)**” and substitute “**(II)**”.